Girls U17 Name
100m
1 Jane Dickenson
2 Rebecca Corbett
3 Rachel Healy
1500 m
1 Shannon Ryan
2 Helena Noonan
3 Melanie O'Shea-Hyde
4x100 m
1
2
3
High Jump

1 Sorcha Murphy
2 Kelly O'Sullivan
3 Trisha Curtin

Club

Dooneen
Leevale
Ballymena

Doonen
Grange
Leevale

Emerald
Leevale
Ferrybank

Ferrybank

Fanahan McSweene

Youghal

05:11.1
05:30.4
05:35.7

51.92
52.4
53.68
60.05
60.8

Height (m)
1.5

1.25
1.1



